
PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 62405930

Data publicarii	26.10.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.836,26 RON - 1.836,26 RON

Descriere: ELECTROZI SUDURA 4.5KG BUC 2 94.54 189.08 35.92 REZERVOR LAGUNA BUC 4 100.84 403.36 76.64 CAPAC WC BUC 6 22.00 132.00 25.08 POLIMAX BUC 2 39.49 78.98 15.01 PAT CABLU BUC 20 1.68 33.60 6.38 LACAT BUC 5 8.40 42.00 7.98 MANER SILD USA BUC 4 23.53 94.12 17.88 PRELUNGITOR ELECTRIC 10M BUC 3 58.82 176.46 33.53 BURGHIU 5 BUC 6 7.56 45.36 8.62 BURGHIU 10 BUC 5 12.61 63.05 11.98 YALA BIROU BUC 10 6.72 67.20 12.77 MANUSI PER 10 8.40 84.00 15.96 TUB NEON 18W BUC 50 5.88 294.00 55.86 PISTOL SILICON BUC 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 SILICON BUC 3 14.28 42.84 8.14 DIBLU CU HOLTSURUB BUC 200 0.22 44.00 8.36 PATENT BUC 1 16.80 16.80 3.19
